NI Estimate # E-030326-342
‘%’ .,,,55 Created Date: 3/3/2026
.25@,_ .

From

Doral Police Department

6100 NW 99th Ave Doral, FL 33178
(305) 593-6699
alexandra.dominguez@doralpd.com
Alexandra Dominguez

Job ID

6335694

6335694

6335694

6335694

6335694

6335694

6335694

Job Name

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Lieutenant

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Sergeant

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

Date & Time

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Officer

Rate

99.43

91.87

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

76.77

Bill To

Codina Management
8333 NW 53rd St Suite 301, Doral, FL, 33166
(954) 609-5971

Hours

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Fees

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$397.72

$367.48

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08

$307.08



Job ID

6335694

6335694

6335694

6335694

6335694

6335694

Job Name

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

DDCUS National Soccer Champions
Parade
Officer

Attention *
This estimate and its totals are subject to change.

Date & Time

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
07:00 AM - 11:00
AM

Officer Rate Hours Fees Total
76.77 4.00 $0.00 $307.08
76.77 4.00 $0.00 $307.08
76.77 4.00 $0.00 $307.08
76.77 4.00 $0.00 $307.08
76.77 4.00 $0.00 $307.08
76.77 4.00 $0.00 $307.08

Officer Hourly Total$4143.08
Agency Fees Total $0.00
Estimated Subtotal$4143.08

Estimated Servi
stimated Service $269.30
Fees

Estimated Taxes $0.00

Estimated Total$4412.38
Payments Applied $0.00
Balance Due$4412.38

Available Funds $0.00








