



Estimate # E-030326-342

Created Date: 3/3/2026

From

Doral Police Department
6100 NW 99th Ave Doral, FL 33178
(305) 593-6699
alexandra.dominguez@doralpd.com
Alexandra Dominguez

Bill To

Codina Management
8333 NW 53rd St Suite 301, Doral, FL, 33166
(954) 609-5971



Job ID	Job Name	Date & Time	Officer	Rate	Hours	Fees	Total
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Lieutenant	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		99.43	4.00	\$0.00	\$397.72
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Sergeant	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		91.87	4.00	\$0.00	\$367.48
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08

Job ID	Job Name	Date & Time	Officer	Rate	Hours	Fees	Total
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
6335694	DDCUS National Soccer Champions Parade Officer	Mon, Mar 16, 2026 07:00 AM - 11:00 AM		76.77	4.00	\$0.00	\$307.08
				Officer Hourly Total			\$4143.08
				Agency Fees Total			\$0.00
				Estimated Subtotal			\$4143.08
				Estimated Service Fees			\$269.30
				Estimated Taxes			\$0.00
				Estimated Total			\$4412.38
				Payments Applied			\$0.00
				Balance Due			\$4412.38
				Available Funds			\$0.00

Attention *

This estimate and its totals are subject to change.

